FORT DODGE
POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South « Fort Dodge, lowa 50501
P 515-573-1424 « F 515-573-7788 « fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

Printed on October 18, 2024

CFS Date/Time CFS # Initial Complaint Address Case # (if applicable) Latitude

10/17/24 01:32

10/17/24 01:53

10/17/24 02:01

10/17/24 03:13

10/17/24 03:47

10/17/24 03:50

10/17/24 05:03

10/17/24 05:17

10/17/24 05:25

10/17/24 07:00

10/17/24 07:01

10/17/24 07:40

10/17/24 08:32

10/17/24 09:10

10/17/24 09:24

10/17/24 09:49

10/17/24 09:52

10/17/24 09:56

10/17/24 10:03

CFS24-054959

CFS24-054960

CFS24-054963

CFS24-054966

CFS24-054968

CFS24-054969

CFS24-054975

CFS24-054976

CFS24-054978

CFS24-054979

CFS24-054980

CFS24-054987

CFS24-054990

CFS24-054994

CFS24-054995

CFS24-055000

CFS24-055001

CFS24-055003

CFS24-055005

Wanted : Wanted Check
Checkbld : Check Building
Checkbld : Check Building
Meet : Meet Complaintant
Checkbld : Check Building
Checkbld : Check Building
Suspveh : Suspicious Vehicle
TSTOP : Traffic Stop
Unknown : Unknown Problem
Assault : Assault

Suspper : Suspicious Person
Parkcomp : Parking Complaint
Drugviol : Drug Violation
Unknown : Unknown Problem
Follow : Follow Up

Over24 : Over 24 Parking
TSTOP : Traffic Stop

: Subject Out of Control

PBX : PBX

501 NORTH 22ND STREET, FORT DODGE, IA

730 MIDWAY BLVD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

3302 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1339 3RD AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

3302 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 505010000

730 MIDWAY BOULEVARD, FORT DODGE, IA

1339 3RD AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1800 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

315 HASKELL ST, FORT DODGE, IA

1111 NORTH 32ND STREET, FORT DODGE,

22 S 3RD ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

402 N 8TH STREET, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

819 N 25TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501 FD24-2927
828 8TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

802 KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

402 S 7TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

10 BLK N 5TH ST

610 CENTRAL AVE APT 801, FORT DODGE, FD24-2928

PHONE LOG
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CFS Date/Time

10/17/24 10:18

10/17/24 10:27

10/17/24 10:42

10/17/24 10:45

10/17/24 11:16

10/17/24 11:41

10/17/24 11:44

10/17/24 11:55

10/17/24 12:05

10/17/24 12:09

10/17/24 12:27

10/17/24 12:42

10/17/24 13:11

10/17/24 13:15

10/17/24 13:19

10/17/24 13:29

10/17/24 13:40

10/17/24 13:57

10/17/24 14:24

10/17/24 14:28

10/17/24 14:30

10/17/24 14:48

10/17/24 14:53

10/17/24 14:53

CFS #

CFS24-055013

CFS24-055015

CFS24-055019

CFS24-055021

CFS24-055027

CFS24-055029

CFS24-055030

CFS24-055032

CFS24-055036

CFS24-055037

CFS24-055039

CFS24-055042

CFS24-055044

CFS24-055046

CFS24-055047

CFS24-055048

CFS24-055051

CFS24-055053

CFS24-055055

CFS24-055056

CFS24-055057

CFS24-055061

CFS24-055062

CFS24-055063

Initial Complaint

Follow : Follow Up

Recover : Recover Property
Over24 : Over 24 Parking
Escort : Escort

Welfare : Welfare Check

Childuns : Child Unsupervised

PBX : PBX

Theft : Theft

10-16 : Domestic

Prowler : Prowler

Wanted : Wanted Check
Harass : Harassment
Follow : Follow Up

Theft : Theft

Harass : Harassment

10-57 : Hit and Run

PBX : PBX

SCAM : SCAM

Welfare : Welfare Check
PBX : PBX

Juvprob : Juvenile Problems
Recover : Recover Property
911 Hang Up : 911 Hang Up

TSTOP : Traffic Stop

Address

109 N 25TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501

AMVETS DR/ 2ND ST NW, FORT DODGE, |IA
1642 10TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

307 SOUTH 12TH STREET, FORT DODGE, IA

5TH AVE N/ N 3RD ST, FORT DODGE, IA

1142 14TH ST SW, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG, FORT DODGE

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

N 7TH ST/ 8TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, |IA
PHONE LOG

311 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

819 N 25TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG 2114

417 N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG

115 S 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG

PHONE LOG

1613 2ND AVE S

PHONE LOG

707 7TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

29 N 16TH ST, IA

3100 BLK 10TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA

Case # (if applicable) Latitude

FD24-2932

FD24-2931

FD24-2933

FD24-2934
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CFS Date/Time

10/17/24 15:21

10/17/24 15:44

10/17/24 15:55

10/17/24 15:57

10/17/24 16:37

10/17/24 17:09

10/17/24 17:20

10/17/24 17:29

10/17/24 17:56

10/17/24 18:11

10/17/24 18:20

10/17/24 19:22

10/17/24 19:42

10/17/24 19:50

10/17/24 20:20

10/17/24 20:42

10/17/24 20:57

10/17/24 21:13

10/17/24 21:54

10/17/24 22:09

10/17/24 22:13

10/17/24 23:07

10/17/24 23:30

10/17/24 23:41

CFS #

CFS24-055066

CFS24-055070

CFS24-055071

CFS24-055073

CFS24-055082

CFS24-055089

CFS24-055093

CFS24-055094

CFS24-055097

CFS24-055099

CFS24-055101

CFS24-055109

CFS24-055112

CFS24-055113

CFS24-055118

CFS24-055120

CFS24-055121

CFS24-055124

CFS24-055131

CFS24-055134

CFS24-055135

CFS24-055139

CFS24-055140

CFS24-055141

Initial Complaint

Theft : Theft

Viol No : Violation No Contact
Assault : Assault

Run : Runaway

Theft : Theft

10-16 : Domestic

Crimmisc : Criminal Mischief
Remove : Remove Subject
Theft : Theft

Theft : Theft

Recover : Recover Property
Trespass : Trespassing
Welfare : Welfare Check
PBX : PBX

Drive : Driving Complaint
Transpor : Transport
Checkbld : Check Building
911 Hang Up : 911 Hang Up
Follow : Follow Up

Loudnois : Noise Disturbance
Meet : Meet Complaintant
Crimmisc : Criminal Mischief
Alarmbur : Alarm Burglary/Panic

PBX : PBX

Address Case # (if applicable) Latitude
11 S 16TH ST., FORT DODGE, IA 50501

317 S 13TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501 FD24-2935

PHONE LOG, FORT DODGE

325 N 14TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

3036 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA

1015 5TH AVE NORTH, FORT DODGE, IA

212 S 16TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1329 3RD AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG
PHONE LOG FD24-2937
3036 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA FD24-2938

212 S 16TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

830 8TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
PHONE LOG

OLESON PARK AVE, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1639 NELSON AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
900 CENTRAL AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
615 N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501

700 BLK S 17TH ST

832 8TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

904 S 17TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501 FD24-2943
1732 FLORAL AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG / 2116
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CFS Date/Time CFS # Initial Complaint Address Case # (if applicable) Latitude

Total Records: 67
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